OIS SA

T———

Head Judge: BUCHANAN,Stephen
Chief of Comp: NUNN,Randall
T.D.: MATTHEWS,Craig

Chief of Scoring: SCHUESSLER,Rob

Ski Town USA Freestyle

Steamboat
Jan 3, 2015 (Sat) (U0840) (U0839)

SATURDAY MOGULS RUN 1

IS SA

T———

Course: Voo Doo
Head Judge
Chief of Scoring

T.D.

Date: D

Moguls Run 1
Female/Male
Steamboat

Entrants
(By Moguls Run-order)
Ski Town USA Freesty

Time: 2

ec 31,
:18 pm

2014

(Wed)

11

13
14

16

18
19

21
22
23

26
27

29
30
31

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

99029
109027

83

129016

13
2

159019

4

179034

89
48

209010

40
14
42

24 230
259005

22
19

289020

24
12
25

329039
339042
349021
359044
36 231

50
6
5

86

18

36
8

66
9

MULLINS,Elean
LAWSON, Kelly
WARE, Tori
RADWAY, Kenzie
DARRAH,Kenlyn
WHITTIER,Anna
CALIC,Alexa
ASH, Sophie
MCKENNA, Sarah
TURNER, Amber
DUKE, Ellen
MCPHERSON, Liz
SILVERSTONE, M
HARDY,Antonia
HUMPHRIES, Roa
HARTY,Kaitlyn
ANTHONY, Jakar
GUAY,Evie
LLORENTE, Step
RYAN, Maggie
RAY,Hallee
YOUSSEF,Natal
SMITH, Sadie
GUELI,Claudia
PARK, Anna
ANDRINGA, Heid
O CONNELL,E1i
STEWART, Georg
SHIMKO,Avital
ZAUMSEIL, Keal
YOUSSEF, Amina
HIMBURY,Madi
NIX,Juliana
TUDHOPE, Phoeb
YIN,Krystle
HONAN, Eliza
MICKEL, Trudy
JODLOWSKI, Ava
HARTY,Morgan
NUNN, Skyler
JOHNSON, Tess
KAUF, Jaelin
LANGER,Alexis
MUSTARD, Linds
HERRINGTON, Me

F13
F19
F15
F13
F17
F15
F17
F19
F13
F17
F17
F15
Fvt
F17
Fvt
F17
F17
F17
F19
F17
F17
F19
F17
F19
F19
F17
F19
F15
F19
F19
F15
Fsr
F17
F19
F17
F17
F15
F17
F19
F17
F15
F19
F17
Fvt
F17

Pur
Pur
Ste
Vai
W P
Tel
W P
Ste
Tel
Pur
AUS
AUS
W P
AUS
Ste
Pur
Tel
Vai
Tel
Vai
Ste
T S
Ste

W P

9 144
109023
11 113
129003
13 180
149026
15 152
16 160
17 111
18 226
19 124
20 126
21 192
229013
239028
24 140
259025
269018
279002
289024
29 148
30 167
319015
32 119
33 163
34 107
359017
36 115
379000
38 101
39 105
40 242
419006
42 170
439041
44 127
45 183

BOYD, Bridger
O CONNELL, Pat
HEDRICK, Joel
MURPHY, Tanner
TOPALOVIC,Eth
SAPP, Finn
GARDNER,Mitch
WOODS-TOPALOV
CRONE, James
BARROS, Chase
KOREN, Jake
JANSEN,Willia
BAILEY, Hunter
WALKER, Daniel
COLOMBO, Jakob
MORDINI,Nick
ANDRINGA, Case
STRANDE, Jorda
CRAIG, Jack
LESEUR,Matthe
RIMELMAN, Andr
LEE,Colby
MCQUINN, Carte
POPE, Jimmy
GROENEWEG, Lin
PAPPAS, Logan
WAHL, Trevor
KUST, Edwin
JANSEN, Tyler
ROSSWORK, Zach
DUXBURY, Max
SOLOMON, Benni
RIMELMAN, Nick
ROSA, Zach
MORDINI,Alex
LLORENTE, Devi
LESEUR, John
TILLEY, Jason
WENDLER, Lando
SCHUESSLER, Ty
LESLIE, Kevin
LEE, Aaron
MATHESON, Jame
OSBORNE, Morga
HARTY, Jack

M17
Msr
M19
M15
M17
M13
M17
M15
M15
M15
M17
M15
M19
M15
M17
M17
Msr
M17
M19
M17
Msr
Msr
M15
M17
M17
M15
M19
M15
M17
M17
M15
M19
M17
M19
M15
M15
M13
M17
M15
M19
M17
M17
Msr
M19
M19

AUS
Vail
W P
AUS
T S
T S
T S
Tel
Vail
Ste
W P
W P
W P
W P
Ste
Vail
Bri
Asp
Purm
Pur
Ste
T S
Kil
Vail
Tel
W P
T S
Tel
W P
Ste
W P
W P
Vail
T S
Ste
W P
AUS
Asp
AUS
Vail
Vai

509009
519031
529022
53 220
549036
55 100
569038
57 129
589011
599004
60 195
619040

Female
Male
Winfree

HOEFER, Ben
MCQUINN, Georg
BERNARD, Max
STRNAD, Tyler
GOLDY, Peter
GIACCIO, Frank
ZALUMS, Adam
ANDRINGA, Jess
ASHTON, Jake
ALLEN, Chase
CHAPMAN-DAVIE
LYLE, Tanner
HOFFMAN, Abrah
COPE,Ezra
BADER, Coleman
MARTIN,Willia
M M2 D

45 45 28

6l 60 47
2015.05,

Vail
Pur
AUS

A,Rand=655

Filename:

StmJan2015

Page 1



